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ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$300,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 04
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 04

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 06
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 06

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$35,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$47,827.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$47,827.00

$0.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,000.00

$2,542,750.00

$2,535,750.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$80,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,700.00

$413,700.00

$325,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$13,810.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$105,500.00

$594,310.00

$475,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

4

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$48,130.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$298,130.00

$250,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 1

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$632,700.00

$632,700.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$59,000.00

$0.00

$97,535.00

$1,154,535.00

$998,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

5

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$28,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$433,300.00

$405,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$8,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$89,958.00

$0.00

$13,300.00

$111,258.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

HAW CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAW CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,500.00

$0.00

$8,000.00

$13,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$54,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49,500.00

$455,200.00

$350,900.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$34,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$84,665.00

$0.00

$104,970.00

$223,635.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

2

0

5

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$69,698.00

$474,698.00

$380,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$8,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$129,803.00

$1,198,587.00

$1,060,784.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

7

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$270,000.00

$80,477.00

$0.00

$200.00

$1,423,677.00

$1,073,000.00

$0.00

0

0
2

3

0

1

8

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

2 1

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$60,594.00

$0.00

$430,000.00

$1,527,394.00

$1,036,800.00

$0.00

0

0
0

4

0

8

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

4 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,672,934.00

$0.00
$0.00

$270,000.00
$0.00

$1,049,206.00
$632,367.00

$433,494.00

43

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 1 2

13 2

0
45
15

15

$12,058,001.00Total Project Value


