## **Township Report**

## 2/1/2013 through 2/28/2013

						Page 1 of 6
SHEVILLE 02					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$300,000.00	1				
Mobile Home <b>ASHEVILLE 02</b>	\$0.00 \$300,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SHEVILLE 04						
SHE VILLE 04					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$2,000.00	1				
Mobile Home <b>ASHEVILLE 04</b>	\$0.00 \$2,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SHEVILLE 06					# Buil	ldings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	ő	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	5		<b>G</b>	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$35,800.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$35,800.00	•				

D 11 (101 1 D 1	<b>#0.00</b>	0				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Duildings	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dwennig Omt Count.	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$47,827.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$47,827.00	U				
AVERYS CREEK						
AVERTS CREEK					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,535,750.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$7,000.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	M 1.	0
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$2,542,750.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM					# Buil	dings # Units
						0-
Residential Single Family	\$325,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$8,700.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$80,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BEAVERDAM</b>	\$0.00 \$413,700.00	0	New.	U	Wioved.	U
BILTMORE						
DILIMORE					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$475,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$105,500.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$13,810.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BILTMORE</b>	\$0.00 \$594,310.00	0	inew.	U	woved.	V

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$250,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	1 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$48,130.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$298,130.00					
BROAD RIVER						
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$632,700.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	<b>N</b> I	0	Mariadi	0
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$632,700.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	
FAIRVIEW					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$998,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$97,535.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$59,000.00 \$1,154,535.00	1	New.	1	woved.	
FLAT CREEK					// D. '/	11
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$405,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3. T	1	M 1.	0
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$28,300.00 \$433,300.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0

FRENCH BROAD

					# Buil	ungs # Omis
	<b>#0.00</b>	0				
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$13,300.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$8,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$89,958.00 \$111,258.00	1	New.	1	woved.	
HAW CREEK					# Ruil	dings # Units
					# Dull	dings # Omts
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$25,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$25,000.00					
Падри						
HAZEL					# Buil	dings # Units
D 11 110 1 D 11	<b>#1.50.000.00</b>					
Residential Single Family	\$150,000.00	1	// D :1.1:	0.00	D. III. III. G	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>HAZEL</b>	\$0.00 \$150,000.00	0	inew.	U	Moved.	Ü
IVY						
1111					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	351	-	<i>5</i>	-
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$8,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home			New:	1	Moved:	0
14100116 1101116	\$5,500,00		1 1C W.		1110 1 041	· ·
IVY	\$5,500.00 \$13,500.00	1	TVCW.	1	1120, 44.	Ů

	REEMS CREEK	\$1,198,587.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$129,803.00 \$8,000.00	7 1				
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$120 803 00	0				
	Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$1,060,784.00	5				
REEMS	S CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
	Mobile Home <b>LOWER HOMINY</b>	\$25,000.00 \$474,698.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$69,698.00	5				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	π Dunuings.	0.00	Dwening Onit Count.	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$380,000.00	2		0.77		
LOWE	R HOMINY					# Buil	ldings # Units
	Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$84,665.00 \$223,635.00	2	New:	2	woved.	0
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$34,000.00	2	Na	2	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$104,970.00	5				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0			<i>G</i> =	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
						# Buil	ldings # Units
LIMES	TONE						
	Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$0.00 \$455,200.00	0	new.	U .	Woved.	
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$54,800.00	2	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$49,500.00	2				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
		\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$1,073,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$270,000.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$0.00 \$80,477.00 \$1,423,677.00	8 0 0 2 0 1 0 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 1.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 2.00
UPPER HOMINY					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$1,036,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$430,000.00 \$0.00 \$60,594.00 \$1,527,394.00	6 0 0 0 0 8 0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home	\$9,672,934.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$270,000.00 \$0.00 \$1,049,206.00 \$632,367.00 \$433,494.00	43 0 0 2 0 45 15 15	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 2
<b>Total Project Value</b>	\$12,058,001.00					